
  

 

 

    

    

     

    

    

      

     

     

     

      

      

      

    

    

 

2016-17 Home Concerts, Festivals, and Theater Shows 

West Albany High School 

Event Date(s) Time Location 

WAHS Jazz Concert Tuesday, October 11 7:00 PM WAHS Cafeteria 

WAHS Band Concert Tuesday, October 25 7:00 PM WAHS Cafeteria 

WAHS Choir Concert Wednesday, October 26 7:00 PM First Methodist Church 

Winter Concert Wednesday, December 7 7:00 PM WAHS Cafeteria 

Winter At West Mon/Tues, December 12 &13 7:00 PM WAHS Cafeteria 

WAHS Play January 6 – 9 7:00 PM WAHS Theater 

Jazz Night Dinner Tuesday, February 14 6:30 PM WAHS Cafeteria 

WAHS Band Concert Tuesday, March 7 7:00 PM WAHS Cafeteria 

West Fest Choir Concert Tuesday, March 14 7:00 PM WAHS Cafeteria 

WAHS Musical April 20, 21,28,29, May 5,6* TBA WAHS Cafeteria 

WAHS Perc. & Jazz Concert Thursday, May 25 6:00 PM Albany City Hall 

WAHS Band Concert/Banquet Tuesday, May 30 6:30 PM WAHS Cafeteria 

WAHS Choir Concert Wednesday, May 31 7:00 PM First Methodist Church 


